
NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL
Yiannis Anagnostakis MIT ICAT 617-253-3507 yianag@mit.edu

Brian Bagstad FAA 202-385-7759 brian.bagstad@faa.gov
Alexandre Bayen Stanford University 650-736-1423 bayen@stanford.edu
Michael Braasch Ohio University 740-593-0105 braaschm@ohio.edu

Doug Burch Ohio University 740-593-1526 douglasburch@ieee.org
Thomas Davis NASA/ARC 650-604-5438 tdavis@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Hayley Davison MIT ICAT 617-253-7575 hayley@mit.edu
Nathan Doble MIT ICAT 617-253-3507 doble@mit.edu

Thomas Edwards NASA/ARC 650-604-4465 tedwards@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Silvia Ferrari Princeton University 609-258-5340 sferrari@princeton.edu
John Foster NASA/ARC 650-604-6686 jfoster@mail.arc.nasa.gov

George Greene
NASA Langley Research 

Center 757-864-5545 g.c.greene@larc.nasa.gov
R. Hansman MIT ICAT 617-253-2271 rjhans@mit.edu

Leticha Hawkins NASA/ARC 650-604-3792 lhawkins@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Jonathan Histon MIT ICAT 617-253-0993 jhiston@mit.edu

Yoon Jung NASA/ARC 650-604-4796 yjung@osprey.arc.nasa.gov
Nilesh Kulkarni Princeton University 609-258-5340 nkulkarni@princeton.edu
Richard Lanier NASA/ARC 650-604-1996 rlanier@mail.arc.nasa.gov

J. Victor Lebacqz NASA/ARC 650-604-5792 vlebacqz@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Katharine Lee NASA/ARC 650-604-5051 kklee@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Jansen Litter Ohio University 740-593-1526 jansenlitter@ieee.org
Dave McNally NASA/ARC 650-604-5440 dmcnally@mail.arc.nasa.gov

Larry Meyn NASA/ARC 650-604-5038 lmeyn@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Bruno Miller MIT ICAT 617-253-7748 brunom@mit.edu
Ray Miraflor NASA/ARC 650-604-0604 rmiraflor@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Probal Mitra Princeton University 609-986-8430 mitra@princeton.edu

Monicarol Nickelson NASA/ARC 650-604-0422 mnickelson@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Meeko Oishi Stanford University 650-604-0834 moishi@stanford.edu

Michael Paglione FAA 609-485-7926 mike.paglione@tcfaa.gov
Flavio Poehlmann-Martins Princeton University 609-986-9886 flaviop@princeton.edu

Cheryl Quinn NASA/ARC 650-604-5793 cquinn@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Tom Reynolds MIT ICAT 617-253-7575 tgr@mit.edu
John Robinson NASA/ARC 650-604-0873 jrobinson@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Vernon Rossow NASA/ARC 650-604-4570 vrossow@mail.arc.nasa.gov

Karlin Roth NASA/ARC 650-604-6678 kroth@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Barry Scott FAA 650-604-6379 bscott@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Lixia Song MIT ICAT 617-253-7575 lxsong@mit.edu

Jason Speyer UCLA 310-206-4451 speyer@seas.ucla.edu
Banavar Sridhar NASA/ARC 650-604-5450 bsridhar@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Robert Stengel Princeton University 609-258-5103 stengel@princeton.edu

Albert Stoddard Intellimotion Systems Corp. 650-604-2556 al@intellimotionsystems.corp
Leonard Tobias NASA/ARC 650-604-5430 ltobias@mail.arc.nasa.gov
Claire Tomlin Stanford University 650-723-5164 tomlin@stanford.edu

Laurence Vigeant-Langlois MIT ICAT 617-253-3507 langlois@mit.edu
Deborah Walton NASA/ARC 650-604-2545 dhwalton@mail.arc.nasa.gov
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